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 percussion by Scott Stulir
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ff ff

ff mf

ff mf

f mf

f mp

f

f

f mf

f mp mp

f mp

ff

mp f mf

Solo

4-string Bass Guitar

Vibes sus cym Vibes
3

3
3

3
3

3

3 3 3 3 3

3

Vibes sus cym
3 3

3

3 3

Marimba3
3

3
3

3
3 3

3 3 3 3 3

3

Marimba
3

3
3

3
3

3
3

3

3

3 3 3

3
3

3
3

3
3

3
Hi Hat Drumset

3 3
3

3

3 3 3

3 3 3
3

R L R L L R L R L L R L R L L R L R L

Finger Snaps or stick3
3

3
3

3
3 3

3 3 3 3

R L R L L R L R L L R L R L L R L R L

Finger Snaps or stick clicks
3 3 3 3

3
3

3

Finger Snaps or stick clicks

3 3 3 3 3 3 3

3 3 3 3
3 3 3

Crash
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Fl. 1-2

Cl. 1

Cl. 2

B. Cl.

Asx 1-2

Tsx

Bsx

Mln. 1-2

Tpt. 1

Tpt. 2

TB 1

TB 2

Tba.

Pno.

Syn 2

Glock.

Vibes 1

Vibes 2

Mar. 1

Mar. 2

Aux 1

Aux 2

BD
Tam

Snare

Tenors

BD (5)

Cym.L

ff

178 179 180 181 182 183 184

ff

ff

ff

ff

ff

ff

ff

ff

ff

ff

ff

ff

ff

ff

mp f

f

f

f

f

f

f

3 3

3 3

3 3

sus cym chokes Vibes

sus cym chokes Vibes

sus cym chokes

Low Tom
33 3 3 3

Low tom
3

Ride and Snare
3 3 3 3

3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

3
3 3 3 3

3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3
3 3 3 3 3

3
3

3
3

3
3

3 3 3
3

3
3

3
3

3 3 3
3

3
3

3 3 3
3

3 3 3 3

33

3

3

3

3 3

3
3 3 3

3 3 3
3 3

Chokes Crash
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Fl. 1-2

Cl. 1

Cl. 2

B. Cl.

Asx 1-2

Tsx

Bsx

Mln. 1-2

Tpt. 1

Tpt. 2

TB 1

TB 2

Tba.

Pno.

Syn 2

Glock.

Vibes 1

Vibes 2

Mar. 1

Mar. 2

Aux 1

Aux 2

BD
Tam

Snare

Tenors

BD (5)

Cym.L

f

q=172191 192 193 194 195 196 197

f

f

f

f

f

f

f

f

f

f

f

f

f

f

ff

f
f

f

ff

mf

ff

ff

fp f

fp f

f f

Low tom
3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

3 3 3 3 3 3 3

Vibes

Low tom
3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

3 3 3 3 3 3 3

Hand Crash Cym

Low tom
Ride and Snare

3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

BD + Gong

Cym & Snare

3 3 3 3
3 3 3 3 3 3

3 3 3 3
3 3 3

3
3 3 3

3 3 3 3
3

3 3

Crash Go to Snares Hold for Snares
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Fl. 1-2

Cl. 1

Cl. 2

B. Cl.

Asx 1-2

Tsx

Bsx

Mln. 1-2

Tpt. 1

Tpt. 2

TB 1

TB 2

Tba.

Pno.

Syn 2

Glock.

Vibes 1

Vibes 2

Mar. 1

Mar. 2

Aux 1

Aux 2

BD
Tam

Snare

Tenors

BD (5)

Cym.L

ff

q=180
204 205 206 207 208 209 210

ff

ff

ff

ff

ff

ff

ff

ff ff

ff ff

ff

ff

ff

ff

f mp ff

f mp ff

mp ff

mp f

mp

fp

f

Sus cym

choke

3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

Sus cym
choke

choke Low tom
3 33 3 3 3 3 3

choke Low tom
3 33 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

3 3

3
3

3 3
3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

3 3
3 3 3 3 3 3

3 3

3 3 3 3 3 3
3 3 3 3 3 3

3 33 3 3 3 3

Crash Choke
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Fl. 1-2

Cl. 1

Cl. 2

B. Cl.

Asx 1-2

Tsx

Bsx

Mln. 1-2

Tpt. 1

Tpt. 2

TB 1

TB 2

Tba.

Pno.

Syn 2

Glock.

Vibes 1

Vibes 2

Mar. 1

Mar. 2

Aux 1

Aux 2

BD
Tam

Snare

Tenors

BD (5)

Cym.L

ff ff

q = 96
217 218 219 220 221 222 223 224 225

ff ff

ff ff

ff ff

ff ff

ff ff

ff ff

ff ff

ff ff

ff ff

ff ff

ff ff

ff ff

ff ff

ff ff

ff ff

ff ff

ff ff

ff ff

ff ff

ff ff ff

ff ff

ff ff

ff ff

ff ff

3
4

4
4

3
4

4
4

3
4

4
4

3
4

4
4

3
4

4
4

3
4

4
4

3
4

4
4

3
4

4
4

3
4

4
4

3
4

4
4

3
4

4
4

3
4

4
4

3
4

4
4

3
4

4
4

3
4

4
4

3
4

4
4

3
4

4
4

3
4

4
4

3
4

4
4

3
4

4
4

3
4

4
4

3
4

4
4

3
4

4
4

3
4

4
4

3
4

4
4

3
4

4
4

3
4

4
4

3
4

4
4

3
4

4
4

Scream  YEA!! Scream  YEA!!

33 3

Scream  YEA!! Scream  YEA!!

33 3

Scream  YEA!! Scream  YEA!!

33 3

Scream  YEA!! Scream  YEA!! 3

Scream  YEA!! Scream  YEA!!

3

Scream  YEA!! Scream  YEA!!

3

Scream  YEA!! Scream  YEA!!

3

Scream  YEA!! Scream  YEA!!

3

Scream  YEA!! Scream  YEA!!

33 3

Scream  YEA!! Scream  YEA!!

3
3 3

Scream  YEA!! Scream  YEA!!

3

Scream  YEA!! Scream  YEA!!

3

Scream  YEA!! Scream  YEA!! 3

3
3

3 3

3

3

Scream  YEA!! Scream  YEA!!

Scream  YEA!! Scream  YEA!!

3

3 3 Scream  YEA!! 3 3 Scream  YEA!!
3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

Sus Cym Scream  YEA!! Scream  YEA!!

3

3 3

3
3 3

Sus cym Scream  YEA!! Scream  YEA!!

3

3 3

3

3 3 Scream  YEA!! 3 3 Scream  YEA!!
3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

Scream  YEA!! Scream  YEA!!

3 3

Scream  YEA!!

3 3

Scream  YEA!!
33 3 3 3

Scream  YEA!! Scream  YEA!!3 3 3 3 3
3

3
3

3
3

3
3

Scream  YEA!! Scream  YEA!!
3 3 3 3 3 3

3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

3 3
Scream  YEA!!

3 3
Scream  YEA!!3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

Crash
Scream  YEA!!

Crash
Scream  YEA!!
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Fl. 1-2

Cl. 1

Cl. 2

B. Cl.

Asx 1-2

Tsx

Bsx

Mln. 1-2

Tpt. 1

Tpt. 2

TB 1

TB 2

Tba.

Pno.

Syn 2

Glock.

Vibes 1

Vibes 2

Mar. 1

Mar. 2

Aux 1

Aux 2

BD
Tam

Snare

Tenors

BD (5)

Cym.L

ppp

rit. 
236 237 238 239 240 241 242 243 244 245 246

ppp

ppp

ppp

ppp

ppp

ppp

ppp

ppp

ppp

ppp

ppp

ppp

p

p

p

p

p

p

p

(winds optional to end)

3 3

3 3

3 3

triangle triangle wind chimes
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